Tabl e 45. Delaware aeria

Speci es

wat er f owl count

- OCTOBER 18

, 1984, by speci es,

for eleven sanpling units.

Pi nt ai |

G een-Wng Teal

Bl ue- Wng Teal
Gadwal |

W geon
Shovel er

Wood Duck
Scaup

Mer ganser

Scot er

Ruddy

30

Tot al Ducks

Snow Goose
Canada Goose

Tot al Ceese

G and Tot al

32,613

47, 255

81, 288

15, 997

18, 280

213, 280



